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Départ : 01/11 - 10:00:04 118,37 Km/h2:06.027N°98 GUERIN OLIVIER / MARTINEZ LOICMeilleur tour : 

Clt N° Pilote Temps Ecart Interv. Tours Km/h Classe Clt

1 98 GUERIN OLIVIER / MARTINEZ LOIC 2:06.027 12 118,37 420R 1

2 9 BIZET HENRI / WEHRLEN PASCAL 2:07.656 1.629 1.629 7 116,86 420R 2

3 99 PAVIOT ADRIEN / DESPRES ROMAIN 2:08.717 2.690 1.061 11 115,90 420R 3

4 21 AVEQUE BRUNO / DELAROCHE GILLES 2:08.897 2.870 0.180 11 115,73 420R 4

5 29 MOUSSIER ERIC / FLOREMONT JEROME 2:08.929 2.902 0.032 11 115,71 420R 5

6 15 GARAMOND JEREMY / KOHLER DAMIEN 2:08.942 2.915 0.013 11 115,69 420R 6

7 41 MEIGNAN PASCAL / MEIGNAN ALEXANDRE 2:08.979 2.952 0.037 11 115,66 420R 7

8 17 BOMPART OLIVIER / DUTRAY CHARLES-HENRI 2:09.022 2.995 0.043 11 115,62 420R 8

9 16 BALIKI CYRIL / ZOLLINGER DAVID 2:10.230 4.203 1.208 11 114,55 420R 9

10 12 GRIFFON ARNAUD / CHAHINIAN FRANCK 2:10.944 4.917 0.714 8 113,92 420R 10

11 70 BOUTERIN THOMAS / BOUTERIN LAURENT 2:11.229 5.202 0.285 11 113,68 420R 11

12 61 CLOUD MICHEL / BOSSI SILVIO 2:11.913 5.886 0.684 11 113,09 420R 12

13 32 MIGNATELLI ARNAUD / MIGNATELLI JEAN-PIER 2:12.806 6.779 0.893 10 112,33 420R 13

14 8 DALLOIS PIERRE/ GUILLARME/ J-MICHEL 2:12.924 6.897 0.118 11 112,23 ROAD 1

15 69 MASSOUTRE OLIVIER / QUETAUD PHILIPPE 2:14.701 8.674 1.777 10 110,75 420R 14

16 10 MONTAGNE SEBASTIEN / TEILLAIS FLORIAN 2:15.403 9.376 0.702 10 110,17 ROAD 2

17 132 ANTONI CHRISTOPHE / SCHMIED REMY 2:15.660 9.633 0.257 11 109,96 ROAD 3

18 7 MORA MICHEL / BERVILLE ROLAND 2:15.885 9.858 0.225 11 109,78 420R 15

19 2 JAFFREDO FANCOIS / CATHELINEAU ROBIN 2:16.483 10.456 0.598 10 109,30 420R 16

20 27 GAUTHIER MARK / MISPOUILLE PHILIPPE 2:16.807 10.780 0.324 10 109,04 ROAD 4

21 13 SERGENT GILBERT / MARTIN BERNARD 2:21.642 15.615 4.835 10 105,32 ROAD 5

22 26 LAGANIER STEPHAN / LAGANIER GUILLAUME 2:31.800 25.773 10.158 9 98,27 ROAD 6

23 14 BORYS FRANCK / DJIANE STEPHANE 2:33.918 27.891 2.118 8 96,92 ROAD 7
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Tours Temps au tour Heure du jour

N°2   JAFFREDO FANCOIS / CATHELINEAU ROBIN
1 2:41.312 9:02:49.224

2 2:27.292 9:05:16.516

3 2:23.061 9:07:39.577

4 2:20.094 9:09:59.671

5 2:18.314 9:12:17.985

6 2:28.205 9:14:46.190

7 2:29.951 9:17:16.141

8 3:08.725 9:20:24.866

9 2:16.483 9:22:41.349

10 2:29.609 9:25:10.958

N°7   MORA MICHEL / BERVILLE ROLAND
1 2:44.031 9:03:06.427

2 2:30.383 9:05:36.810

3 2:24.793 9:08:01.603

4 2:21.262 9:10:22.865

5 2:20.028 9:12:42.893

6 2:18.516 9:15:01.409

7 2:17.783 9:17:19.192

8 2:17.551 9:19:36.743

9 2:16.018 9:21:52.761

10 2:16.061 9:24:08.822

11 2:15.885 9:26:24.707

N°8   DALLOIS PIERRE/ GUILLARME/ J-MICHEL
1 2:36.895 9:03:06.440

2 2:26.048 9:05:32.488

3 2:20.107 9:07:52.595

4 2:18.302 9:10:10.897

5 2:18.044 9:12:28.941

6 2:17.414 9:14:46.355

7 2:15.868 9:17:02.223

8 2:16.652 9:19:18.875

9 2:14.927 9:21:33.802

10 2:24.398 9:23:58.200

11 2:12.924 9:26:11.124

N°9   BIZET HENRI / WEHRLEN PASCAL
1 2:32.913 9:12:48.974

2 2:12.445 9:15:01.419

3 2:10.517 9:17:11.936

4 2:09.257 9:19:21.193

5 2:22.791 9:21:43.984

6 2:07.656 9:23:51.640

7 2:07.658 9:25:59.298

N°10   MONTAGNE SEBASTIEN / TEILLAIS FLORIAN
1 2:35.794 9:03:07.038

2 2:23.998 9:05:31.036

3 2:20.379 9:07:51.415

4 2:18.696 9:10:10.111

5 OUT 4:01.006 9:14:11.117

6 2:25.197 9:16:36.314

7 2:16.309 9:18:52.623

8 2:15.529 9:21:08.152

Tours Temps au tour Heure du jour

9 2:15.602 9:23:23.754

10 2:15.403 9:25:39.157

N°12   GRIFFON ARNAUD / CHAHINIAN FRANCK
1 2:23.042 9:05:11.534

2 OUT 6:41.436 9:11:52.970

3 2:37.882 9:14:30.852

4 2:16.783 9:16:47.635

5 2:15.410 9:19:03.045

6 2:13.458 9:21:16.503

7 2:12.915 9:23:29.418

8 2:10.944 9:25:40.362

N°13   SERGENT GILBERT / MARTIN BERNARD
1 2:41.465 9:03:15.120

2 2:33.693 9:05:48.813

3 2:32.080 9:08:20.893

4 2:31.860 9:10:52.753

5 2:27.819 9:13:20.572

6 2:26.461 9:15:47.033

7 2:25.701 9:18:12.734

8 2:24.652 9:20:37.386

9 2:21.642 9:22:59.028

10 2:22.947 9:25:21.975

N°14   BORYS FRANCK / DJIANE STEPHANE
1 2:58.936 9:03:24.913

2 OUT 6:53.676 9:10:18.589

3 2:47.557 9:13:06.146

4 2:39.448 9:15:45.594

5 2:36.581 9:18:22.175

6 2:38.597 9:21:00.772

7 2:37.605 9:23:38.377

8 2:33.918 9:26:12.295

N°15   GARAMOND JEREMY / KOHLER DAMIEN
1 2:36.121 9:02:53.037

2 2:20.703 9:05:13.740

3 2:17.613 9:07:31.353

4 2:15.972 9:09:47.325

5 2:19.621 9:12:06.946

6 2:12.946 9:14:19.892

7 2:11.911 9:16:31.803

8 2:10.853 9:18:42.656

9 2:10.545 9:20:53.201

10 2:10.456 9:23:03.657

11 2:08.942 9:25:12.599

N°16   BALIKI CYRIL / ZOLLINGER DAVID
1 2:19.353 9:04:54.629

2 2:16.863 9:07:11.492

3 2:16.045 9:09:27.537

4 2:13.611 9:11:41.148

5 2:14.228 9:13:55.376

6 2:11.839 9:16:07.215

7 2:12.416 9:18:19.631

8 2:12.805 9:20:32.436

Tours Temps au tour Heure du jour

9 2:10.230 9:22:42.666

10 2:14.298 9:24:56.964

11 2:11.056 9:27:08.020

N°17   BOMPART OLIVIER / DUTRAY CHARLES-HENRI

1 2:41.848 9:02:57.026

2 2:19.746 9:05:16.772

3 2:18.190 9:07:34.962

4 2:16.198 9:09:51.160

5 2:13.944 9:12:05.104

6 2:12.598 9:14:17.702

7 2:12.147 9:16:29.849

8 2:11.494 9:18:41.343

9 2:10.637 9:20:51.980

10 2:10.387 9:23:02.367

11 2:09.022 9:25:11.389

N°21   AVEQUE BRUNO / DELAROCHE GILLES
1 2:42.009 9:03:00.485

2 2:42.831 9:05:43.316

3 2:55.887 9:08:39.203

4 2:17.074 9:10:56.277

5 2:16.342 9:13:12.619

6 2:14.873 9:15:27.492

7 2:14.937 9:17:42.429

8 2:13.434 9:19:55.863

9 2:11.907 9:22:07.770

10 2:10.763 9:24:18.533

11 2:08.897 9:26:27.430

N°26   LAGANIER STEPHAN / LAGANIER GUILLAUME
1 3:01.697 9:03:41.739

2 2:47.835 9:06:29.574

3 3:37.991 9:10:07.565

4 2:42.928 9:12:50.493

5 2:38.276 9:15:28.769

6 2:36.084 9:18:04.853

7 2:36.681 9:20:41.534

8 2:33.362 9:23:14.896

9 2:31.800 9:25:46.696

N°27   GAUTHIER MARK / MISPOUILLE PHILIPPE
1 2:50.871 9:04:37.103

2 2:31.739 9:07:08.842

3 2:28.112 9:09:36.954

4 2:28.284 9:12:05.238

5 2:22.949 9:14:28.187

6 2:18.755 9:16:46.942

7 2:19.677 9:19:06.619

8 2:16.807 9:21:23.426

9 2:17.952 9:23:41.378

10 2:16.819 9:25:58.197

N°29   MOUSSIER ERIC / FLOREMONT JEROME
1 2:33.569 9:03:44.518

2 2:22.105 9:06:06.623

3 2:16.645 9:08:23.268
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Tours Temps au tour Heure du jour

4 2:15.560 9:10:38.828

5 2:14.874 9:12:53.702

6 2:12.949 9:15:06.651

7 2:11.595 9:17:18.246

8 2:12.125 9:19:30.371

9 2:10.658 9:21:41.029

10 2:08.929 9:23:49.958

11 2:11.487 9:26:01.445

N°32   MIGNATELLI ARNAUD / MIGNATELLI JEAN-PIER

1 2:40.327 9:02:56.682

2 2:26.547 9:05:23.229

3 2:23.132 9:07:46.361

4 2:20.888 9:10:07.249

5 OUT 4:01.605 9:14:08.854

6 2:26.740 9:16:35.594

7 2:15.585 9:18:51.179

8 2:14.910 9:21:06.089

9 2:14.223 9:23:20.312

10 2:12.806 9:25:33.118

N°41   MEIGNAN PASCAL / MEIGNAN ALEXANDRE
1 2:39.228 9:02:52.375

2 2:22.402 9:05:14.777

3 2:18.462 9:07:33.239

4 2:17.112 9:09:50.351

5 2:12.747 9:12:03.098

6 2:11.804 9:14:14.902

7 2:12.809 9:16:27.711

8 OUT 3:42.689 9:20:10.400

9 2:16.602 9:22:27.002

10 2:11.219 9:24:38.221

11 2:08.979 9:26:47.200

N°61   CLOUD MICHEL / BOSSI SILVIO
1 2:49.706 9:02:59.086

2 2:22.057 9:05:21.143

3 2:19.798 9:07:40.941

4 2:19.322 9:10:00.263

5 2:17.120 9:12:17.383

6 2:17.454 9:14:34.837

7 OUT 3:08.659 9:17:43.496

8 2:22.311 9:20:05.807

9 2:14.222 9:22:20.029

10 2:15.331 9:24:35.360

11 2:11.913 9:26:47.273

N°69   MASSOUTRE OLIVIER / QUETAUD PHILIPPE
1 2:47.001 9:04:29.357

2 2:23.926 9:06:53.283

3 2:23.882 9:09:17.165

4 2:21.167 9:11:38.332

5 2:20.908 9:13:59.240

6 2:18.723 9:16:17.963

7 2:16.657 9:18:34.620

8 2:17.102 9:20:51.722

Tours Temps au tour Heure du jour

9 2:15.450 9:23:07.172

10 2:14.701 9:25:21.873

N°70   BOUTERIN THOMAS / BOUTERIN LAURENT
1 2:43.366 9:02:54.213

2 2:26.756 9:05:20.969

3 2:23.759 9:07:44.728

4 2:21.651 9:10:06.379

5 OUT 3:10.790 9:13:17.169

6 2:23.632 9:15:40.801

7 2:16.177 9:17:56.978

8 2:15.594 9:20:12.572

9 2:13.617 9:22:26.189

10 2:12.658 9:24:38.847

11 2:11.229 9:26:50.076

N°98   GUERIN OLIVIER / MARTINEZ LOIC
1 2:38.271 9:02:59.341

2 2:21.059 9:05:20.400

3 2:15.615 9:07:36.015

4 2:12.886 9:09:48.901

5 2:11.764 9:12:00.665

6 2:10.879 9:14:11.544

7 2:09.204 9:16:20.748

8 2:08.772 9:18:29.520

9 2:07.449 9:20:36.969

10 2:06.027 9:22:42.996

11 2:08.470 9:24:51.466

12 2:06.098 9:26:57.564

N°99   PAVIOT ADRIEN / DESPRES ROMAIN
1 2:48.911 9:03:24.166

2 2:31.975 9:05:56.141

3 2:29.439 9:08:25.580

4 2:24.564 9:10:50.144

5 2:19.107 9:13:09.251

6 2:17.957 9:15:27.208

7 2:16.641 9:17:43.849

8 2:14.236 9:19:58.085

9 2:11.527 9:22:09.612

10 2:09.512 9:24:19.124

11 2:08.717 9:26:27.841

N°132   ANTONI CHRISTOPHE / SCHMIED REMY
1 2:37.969 9:03:02.099

2 2:23.455 9:05:25.554

3 2:21.905 9:07:47.459

4 2:21.247 9:10:08.706

5 2:19.453 9:12:28.159

6 2:17.660 9:14:45.819

7 2:15.993 9:17:01.812

8 2:18.053 9:19:19.865

9 2:15.660 9:21:35.525

10 2:19.320 9:23:54.845

11 2:16.281 9:26:11.126


